


ZXS-304 Sheep Clipper Spare Parts List

No. | Parts In English No. Parts In English
1 |Shield 32 |Gaskets

2 |Tapping screwST3.9 X30 33 |Support Center

3 |The blade 34 |Card spring @32

4 |Fixed blade 35 |armature

5 |JLeft fixed claws 36 |626 bearing

6 |Right fixed claws 37 |Bearing Bushing

7 |Fixed platen 38 [Tapping screwST3.9 X65
8 |Swing 39 [Wind circle

9 |Tapping screwST3.9 X45 40 |Stator

10 |Elastic adjustment knob 41 [|Circular inductance
11 |Adjustment knob Bushing 42 |Chassis

12 |Card spring 43 |Brush grip Parts
13 |Adjustment knob movements Block 44 |Brush Parts

14 |Gearbox 45 |Brush covered grip
15 [Bearing joints 46 |Brush grip sets

16 |Swing fTixed-film 47 |After the hood

17 §hen head screw I\_/I4X8 48 |Tapping screwST3.9x14
18 |[The word screw M5X20 49 |Capacitance

19 [Nut M10X1 50 |Plug cable line

20 |Stigma screw word 51 [|Sheath

21 |Needle Roller Bearings 52 [|Cable clips

22 IE_’ad 76 53 |Tapping screw ST3.9x14
23 |Swing-ball 54 [Small screw word M4X12
24 |Crankshaft 55 |Switch

25 608 bearing 56 [Switch clips

26 |Gear # 4 57 |Tapping screw ST3.9x12
27 |Semicircle button 3 X10 58 |Tapping screw ST3.9x16
28 |Card spring @8 59 |After canopies

29 [Middle 60 [Network

30 |2# Gear 61 |Screw M4X8

31 |3# Gear




	Sheep Clipper Parts Drawing
	页 1

	Book1
	Sheet1


